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Price
187.30 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.16% (0.30)

SE0005999836
AFRY

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK

Energy / Commodities
Stock

1,757 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

187.20 SEK (39)
187.50 SEK (463)
186.20 SEK
188.60 SEK
186.00 SEK
187.00 SEK
187.534634 SEK
130,362

24,447 ,482.60
344

83

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 4033477
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0005999836&ID_NOTATION=66014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4732ace29fa84d4ce2db82c661a689a3da5c026ad03d8fbec09e5464f54b0217&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7afa222013bb67b74&time=1716037471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55fa5500138b4d30a6ff825f9d7e746a945944fa6bc36639a000d62c940348fa&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ddccb473917128a8f&time=1716037471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71c24caa27bc112732b4a130a31843754eb12f2c869497ef2d0bbf10274c34c6&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8687c9936097ac1d9&time=1716037471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f345bb554b5b3de5f76a3fbb545b166ed40e7989219243ca95ccd2b8e5ff75f9&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=db34d8b2dbaba9f9f&time=1716037471&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=017037ea72bb590fb4d5cc32650736f9b8a77a5f13a10cc7a141cb6ac4408a68&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1e49883865261a11b&time=1716037471&tool=RSC
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Sy

Price
187.30 SEK 300.00 ‘
Difference ©  0.16%(0.30) wl .‘
General attributes jl
250.00
ISIN SE0005999836 | || I
Symbol AFRY i ! |',
Exchange Nasdaq Stockholm I,H' [l ll'I ‘
Currency SEK 200.00 | # u
Sector Energy / Commodities | fh\
Security type Stock 'HI
Market cap 1,757 EUR ‘
(m) I
150.00 F"
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30 P ‘J
INDEX
Market data
. o 100.00
Bid (Bid size) 187.20 SEK (39) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 187.50 SEK (463)
Open 186.20 SEK
High 188.60 SEK Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Low 186.00 SEK Source: FactSet
Close (prev. day) 187.00 SEK
VWAP 187.534634 SEK o
Volume (pcs) 130362  rice data
Trading volume 24,447 482.60 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 186.42 SEK (162,817)
T T 344 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 172.68 SEK (167,859)
Last size 83 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 160.25 SEK (230,070)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 148.55 SEK (223,217)
Performance and Risk YTD High | date 190.50 SEK (2024/05/16)
6 1 3 YTD Low | date 131.30 SEK (2024/01/17)
m
y y 52 Weeks High | date 190.50 SEK (2024/05/16)
Perf (%) +52.53% +5.12% -32.05%
52 Weeks Low | date 102.60 SEK (2023/10/27)
Perf (abs.) +64.40 +9.10 -88.20
Beta 1.28 1.34 1.23 P T
Volatility ~ 30.64 3299 3252 istings for
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Stuttgart 2024/ 14:23 15.84 EUR 0.00 2
05/17
Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 14:45 187.30 SEK 24.45 344
05/17
Munich 2024/ 08:06 15.93 EUR 0.00 1
05/17
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:00 185.85 SEK 0.00 1
European Trade Reporting 05/17
Frankfurt 2024/ 09:18 15.83 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66014
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=402147691
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=426381161
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104812224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104812224
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=223385500

AFRY AB

05/17

FINRA other OTC Issues 2023/ 21:56 16.20 USD 0.00 1
06/05

Duesseldorf 2024/ 12:31 15.86 EUR 0.00 3
05/17

Berlin 2024/ 14:13 16.09 EUR 0.00 9
05/17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=225446790
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451233538
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104748595

AFRY AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

AFRY

AF BOYVEY

Contact Details
AFRY AB

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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